THE GREAT JOURNEYS OF NEW ZEALAND

NORTHERN EXPLORER interislander

COASTAL PACIFIC TRANZALPINE

GROUP RATES QUOTED FOR

Harley Owners Club

Group Booking Reference: FA5357

The below rates are based on return travel, prices to date, inclusive of GST and subject to availability.

Fares: Off Peak each way

Adult \$48.00

Premium Lounge \$55.00 – 18yrs plus

Child \$26.00

Motor Cycle \$42.00

Car/Van/4x4/trailer up to 5.5 metres \$124.00 each

Each half metre over 5.5 metres \$22.00

Off Peak Dates:

01 - 31 March 21

07 April – 15 December 21

Fares: Peak each way

Adult \$53.00

Premium Lounge \$55.00 – 18yrs plus

Child \$26.00 Motor Cycle \$52.00

Car/Van/4x4/trailer up to 5.5 metres \$137.00 - each

Each half metre over 5.5 metres \$24.00

Peak Dates:

01-28 Feb 21 01-06 April 21

Group Booking conditions and instructions for members are:

- Each reservation must be made direct with Interislander Book online at https://www.greatjourneysofnz.co.nz/members-fares
 - Putting FA5357 in group discount box

Every reservation will be given an expiry/payment date, required to be paid in full by that date

- Space is subject to availability at the time of the booking request
- All owners need to bring their own tie downs
- **HOG membership card to be shown at check in** no card then retail fares will be charged.
- Bookings are 90% refundable if cancelled after payment.
- Fares valid for travel from 01 February through to 15 December 21